ES-SVC SERIES
THREE PHASE SERVO MOTOR TYPE
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR
USERS MANUAL
(Version 1.0)
Please read this manual carefully before installing or using this machine!
Content
1. SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

Cooling Mode Cooling Fan
IP Level IP20
Audible Noise <65dB at 1m distance with full load
OPERATING CONDITIONS
Operating Temperature -5°C - +45°C
Operating Humidity 10%-90%, non-condesing
Operating Altitude <1,000m
Model No. Rated Capacity
(VA/W)
Rated Current
(A)
Machine Size
(WxDxH mm)
Weight
(kgs)
SVC-10K 10k/8k, 10k/6k 15A 520x460x830 70
SVC-15K 15k/12k, 15k/9k 23A 520x460x830 78
SVC-20K 20k/16k, 20k/12k 30A 520x460x830 100
SVC-30K 30k/24k, 30k/18k 45*A 520x460x830 108
SVC-45K 45k/36k 68A 520x600x1080 174
SVC-60K 60k/48k 91A 520x600x1080 191
SVC-80K 80k/64k 121A 570x600x1080 210
SVC-100K 100k/80k 152A 570x600x1080 235
4
3. FAMILIAR WITH THE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
3.1  External View
DISPLAY PANEL